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THIS DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS HEREIN ARE THE
PROPERTY OF ENCONNEX LLC. AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED,
REPRODUCED OR USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, AS THE
BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF ITEMS WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ENCONNEX LLC.  THIS
DRAWING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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ITEM QTY SPECFICATIONSP/N
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    NOTES:

    1.Insertion loss ≤0.3dB(CS/UPC),≤0.2dB(LC/UPC)

    2.Return loss  ≥55dB
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Fiber #2

Cable Length<1M 5cm

1M≤Cable Length<15M 10cm

Cable Length*1%Cable Length≥30M

ToleranceCable Length

15M≤Cable Length<30M 15cm
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线标内容（具体参照订单）

PO+Serial NO.

 OD:2.0mm,Singlemode 9/125 G652D,Corning,2 Core Cable,PVC,Color:Yellow

 OD:2.0mm Duplex,PVC,Color:Yellow

 Fanout Kit

 CS/UPC SM  Pull-tab(Length 48mm) Connector  (Blue Housing White Mini Boot)

 Cable Marker

 Cable label

 LC/UPC SM Duplex 2.0mm Connector (Blue Housing&White Boot )
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